
 

              6th Yr Mock Timetable 2026 
 

 

H=Higher O=Ordinary F=Foundation 

Monday 26th Jan 0900-0943 

 

0943-1233 

 

1233-1313 

 

1313-1543 

Study 

 

English P1 (H&O) 

 

Lunch 

 

Home Economics 

Tuesday 27th Jan 0900-0913 

 

0913-1233 

 

1233-1313 

 

1313-1543 

Study 

 

English P2 (H&O) 

 

Lunch 

 

Maths P1 (H&O) 

Wednesday 28th Jan 0900-1050 

 

1050-1105 

 

1107-1307 

1137-1307 

Study 

 

Break 

 

Irish P1 (H) Irish (F)* 

Irish P1 (O)* 

Thursday 29th Jan 0900 

 

0925-1230 

1010-1230 

 

1230-1310 

 

1313-1543 

Study 

 

Irish P2 (H) 

Irish P2 (O) 

 

Lunch 

 

Maths P2 (H&O) 

Maths (F) 

Friday 30th Jan 0900 

 

Study 

 



0900-1200 

 

0930-1200 

 

 

 

1200-1230 

 

1233-1533 

1243-1533 

1303-1533 

Engineering (H) 

 

Engineering (O) 

Spanish* 

French* 

 

Lunch 

 

Accounting 

Geography 

Art, LCPE 

Tuesday 3rd Feb 0900 

 

0900-1200 

1000-1200 

 

1200-1240  

 

1243-1543 

1313-1543 

Study 

 

Business, Physics 

Music (Rm 30) 

 

Lunch 

 

Construction (H) 

Construction (O) 

Wednesday 4th Feb 0900-0950 

 

0952-1007 

 

1007-1307 

Study 

 

Break 

 

Biology 

Thursday 5th Feb 0900-0930 

 

0930-1200 

 

1200-12-40 

 

1243-1543 

1253-1543 

1313-1543 

Study 

 

LCVP 

 

Lunch 

 

DCG (H&O), Chemistry (H&O) 

History (H&O) 

Agricultural Science 

*Aurals in Irish, French and Spanish, will take place before the Mocks, during 

class time.  

 



 


