

## 6<sup>th</sup> Yr Mock Timetable 2026

H=Higher O=Ordinary F=Foundation

Monday 26 <sup>th</sup> Jan	<b>0900-0943</b>	<b>Study</b>
	0943-1233	English P1 (H&O)
	<b>1233-1313</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	1313-1543	Home Economics
Tuesday 27 <sup>th</sup> Jan	<b>0900-0913</b>	<b>Study</b>
	0913-1233	English P2 (H&O)
	<b>1233-1313</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	1313-1543	Maths P1 (H&O)
Wednesday 28 <sup>th</sup> Jan	<b>0900-1050</b>	<b>Study</b>
	<b>1050-1105</b>	<b>Break</b>
	1107-1307	Irish P1 (H) Irish (F)*
	1137-1307	Irish P1 (O)*
Thursday 29 <sup>th</sup> Jan	<b>0900</b>	<b>Study</b>
	0925-1230	Irish P2 (H)
	1010-1230	Irish P2 (O)
	<b>1230-1310</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	1313-1543	Maths P2 (H&O) Maths (F)
Friday 30 <sup>th</sup> Jan	<b>0900</b>	<b>Study</b>

	0900-1200	Engineering (H)
	0930-1200	Engineering (O) Spanish* French*
	<b>1200-1230</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	1233-1533 1243-1533 1303-1533	Accounting Geography Art, LCPE
Tuesday 3 <sup>rd</sup> Feb	<b>0900</b>	<b>Study</b>
	0900-1200 1000-1200	Business, Physics Music (Rm 30)
	<b>1200-1240</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	1243-1543 1313-1543	Construction (H) Construction (O)
Wednesday 4 <sup>th</sup> Feb	<b>0900-0950</b>	<b>Study</b>
	<b>0952-1007</b>	<b>Break</b>
	1007-1307	Biology
Thursday 5 <sup>th</sup> Feb	<b>0900-0930</b>	<b>Study</b>
	0930-1200	LCVP
	<b>1200-12-40</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	1243-1543 1253-1543 1313-1543	DCG (H&O), Chemistry (H&O) History (H&O) Agricultural Science

**\*Aurals in Irish, French and Spanish, will take place before the Mocks, during class time.**

